
1

920mE
980mN

1060mE
 980mN

BT

920mE
980mN

1060mE
 980mN

BT

shedkm

client Cathedral (Brighton) Ltd

All dimensions are to be checked on site prior to commencing works on site. Any discrepancy found 
between information given on this drawing and that given elsewhere or recorded on site shall be 
notified immediately to the project architect in writing.
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